2/1/23,11:14 AM BlockSurvey - Results

Survey regarding sexual harassment at McGill
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1. How do you identify?
Answered : 73, Skipped : 0
Female
Non-Binary
Male
Other
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses Count
Female 79.5% 58
Non-Binary 6.8% 5
Male 12.3% 9
Other 1.4% 1
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2. Have you ever witnessed/heard of any sexual harassment incident on campus?

Answered : 73, Skipped : O

Yes
No
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses Count
Yes 65.8% 48
No 34.2% 25

3. Have you ever witnessed/heard of any sexual harassment incident near campus (downtown Montreal area)?

Answered : 73, Skipped : 0

Yes
No
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses Count
Yes 78.1% 57
No 21.9% 16
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4. How often do you feel unsafe on/near campus, due to fear of being sexually harassed?
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5. How often do you witness/hear about sexual harassment incidents on/near campus?
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6. Do you think McGill is doing an adequate job preventing possible sexual harassment incidents?
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7. Do you think SSMU is doing an adequate job preventing possible sexual harassment incidents?
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8. A campus safety app HAVEN is targeting sexual harassment on and near campus by sending immediate alarms to your

contacts and/or the police if you choose to do so. They can also send your exact location when you feel threatened to your

contacts and/or the police. Do you believe this would be beneficial for students to have?
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9. HAVEN costs 7 cents per student per month. Do you think the benefits offered by the app is reasonable given its price?

Answered : 73, Skipped : 0
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10. How important of a role do you believe this app would play in preventing and/or reducing instances of sexual harassment?

Answered : 73, Skipped: O

Not at all important

Slightly important

Moderately important

Very important

Extremely important

0% 20%

Answer Choices

Not at all important

Slightly important

Moderately important

Very important

Extremely important

https://blocksurvey.io/results/3630ff65-a7e5-4aef-b14a-d18ca92bad05/analytics

40%

BlockSurvey - Results

60%

Responses

5.5%

37%

37%

16.4%

4.1%

80%

Count

27

27

12

100%

9/10



2/1/23,11:14 AM BlockSurvey - Results

11. How urgent do you believe an app like HAVEN is needed on a campus like McGill's?

Answered : 72, Skipped : 1

Not at all urgent
Slightly urgent
Moderately urgent
Very urgent

Extremely urgent

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses Count
Not at all urgent 8.3% 6
Slightly urgent 26.4% 19
Moderately urgent 37.5% 27
Very urgent 16.7% 12
Extremely urgent 11.1% 8

12. Is are there any other apps or initiatives you would like to see to help address sexual harassment on- and off- campus?

Answered : 17, Skipped : 56

13. Any comments, questions, concerns, or suggestions?
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